
ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D043/18 B C D C D A+ A+ A

A A A+

18 15 16

16

15 16 9 9 8

8 9

139 5.79AFTAB   ANSARI 6 5 4 5 4 9 9 8

8 8 9

U

L

24

D074/18 F D D C D Ex A A

A A+ A

0 12 16

18

15 16 10 8 8

8 8

119 4.96SANDEEP   GARI 0 4 4 5 4 10 8 8

8 9 8

U

L

24

D089/18 D C D C F A+ A B+

B+ A A

12 15 16

16

15 0 9 8 7

7 8

113 4.71DIWAKER   SOREN 4 5 4 5 0 9 8 7

7 8 8

U

L

24

D117/18 D F D B D Ex A+ B+

A A A

12 0 16

16

18 16 10 9 7

8 8

120 5NILESH KUMAR 4 0 4 6 4 10 9 7

8 8 8

U

L

24

D119/18 F D D C D A+ A B+

A A A

0 12 16

16

15 16 9 8 7

8 8

115 4.79SUBHASH   EKKA 0 4 4 5 4 9 8 7

8 8 8

U

L

24

D120/18 F F F C F A A+ B+

A A A+

0 0 0

16

15 0 8 9 7

8 9

72 3SHUBHAM  KUMAR MUNDA 0 0 0 5 0 8 9 7

8 8 9

U

L

24

D125/18 F F D D F C A C

A A A

0 0 16

16

12 0 5 8 5

8 8

78 3.25ASHISH KIRO 0 0 4 4 0 5 8 5

8 8 8

U

L

24

1 of 4

Controller of Examination

 Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

 This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

NSS

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D126/18 F F D C F Ex A B+

A A A

0 0 16

16

15 0 10 8 7

8 8

88 3.67SANJEEV MARANDI 0 0 4 5 0 10 8 7

8 8 8

U

L

24

D127/18 F F D D F Ex A B+

B+ A F

0 0 16

16

12 0 10 8 7

7 0

76 3.17AKSHAY   EKKA 0 0 4 4 0 10 8 7

7 8 0

U

L

24

D129/18 F D D C F A A B+

A A A+

0 12 16

16

15 0 8 8 7

8 9

99 4.13ANISH BHAGAT 0 4 4 5 0 8 8 7

8 8 9

U

L

24

D131/18 F B D B D A A B+

B+ A Ex

0 18 16

16

18 16 8 8 7

7 10

124 5.17SUNNY ABHISHEK TIRKEY 0 6 4 6 4 8 8 7

7 8 10

U

L

24

D132/18 F F D C F A+ A+ B

A A B+

0 0 16

16

15 0 9 9 6

8 7

86 3.58KISHUN  EKKA 0 0 4 5 0 9 9 6

8 8 7

U

L

24

D133/18 D D C D F Ex A B+

B+ A B+

12 12 20

16

12 0 10 8 7

7 7

111 4.63PAWAN DEEP BHAGAT 4 4 5 4 0 10 8 7

7 8 7

U

L

24

D140/18 B B+ C A C A+ A A

B+ A+ A

18 21 20

18

24 20 9 8 8

7 8

161 6.71RAVINDRA  KUMAR MAHTO 6 7 5 8 5 9 8 8

7 9 8

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

NSS

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D141/18 B+ B+ B B+ B A A A

A A A

21 21 24

16

21 24 8 8 8

8 8

167 6.96RAVI  KUMAR MAHTO 7 7 6 7 6 8 8 8

8 8 8

U

L

24

D142/18 B C C C C A+ A+ B

A A A

18 15 20

16

15 20 9 9 6

8 8

144 6JUHI KUMARI 6 5 5 5 5 9 9 6

8 8 8

U

L

24

D145/18 B+ A+ A A B+ A A+ A+

A+ A A+

21 27 32

16

24 28 8 9 9

9 9

192 8NIKHIL INDRA GURU 7 9 8 8 7 8 9 9

9 8 9

U

L

24

D149/18 C C C B B A A+ B+

B+ A A

15 15 20

16

18 24 8 9 7

7 8

147 6.13PRAMOD KUMAR KOIRI 5 5 5 6 6 8 9 7

7 8 8

U

L

24

D151/18 C C C B C A+ A+ B

A A B+

15 15 20

16

18 20 9 9 6

8 7

143 5.96DEEPAK  KUMAR 5 5 5 6 5 9 9 6

8 8 7

U

L

24

D152/18 A+ A+ B A B+ A+ A A

A A A

27 27 24

16

24 28 9 8 8

8 8

187 7.79RAHUL   PRADHAN 9 9 6 8 7 9 8 8

8 8 8

U

L

24

D153/18 D B C A B A A+ A

A A+ A+

12 18 20

18

24 24 8 9 8

8 9

158 6.58KAVITA BHARTI 4 6 5 8 6 8 9 8

8 9 9

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

NSS

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D156/18 B+ B+ B A B+ A+ A A

A+ A A+

21 21 24

16

24 28 9 8 8

9 9

177 7.38CHANCHAL KUMAR 7 7 6 8 7 9 8 8

9 8 9

U

L

24

D157/18 A A B A B+ A+ A+ A+

A A A+

24 24 24

16

24 28 9 9 9

8 9

184 7.67FARDEEN ANSARI 8 8 6 8 7 9 9 9

8 8 9

U

L

24

D160/18 A+ B+ B A B A+ A A+

A A A

27 21 24

16

24 24 9 8 9

8 8

178 7.42SAHDEO KUMAR MAHTO 9 7 6 8 6 9 8 9

8 8 8

U

L

24

D164/18 C B+ C B C A A+ A

A A A

15 21 20

16

18 20 8 9 8

8 8

151 6.29NISHANT KUMAR YADAV 5 7 5 6 5 8 9 8

8 8 8

U

L

24

D165/18 C UM C B+ C A A+ A

A A A+

15 0 20

16

21 20 8 9 8

8 9

134 5.58SANDEEP KUMAR MAHTO 5 0 5 7 5 8 9 8

8 8 9

U

L

24
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

NSS

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
1004(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
1002(2)

DMM
3004(1)

DMM
3006(2)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET1 Semester 3

DMM
3102(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DL013/19 B C B B+ C A A A B+

A A A

18 15 24

8

21 20 8 8 8 7

16 16 B+ 7

176 6.52SHATRUDHAN KR. RANA 6 5 6 7 5 8 8 8 7

8 8 8 7

U

L

27

DL027/19 F* F D D F F A F F*

A A F

0 0 16

8

12 0 0 8 0 0

16 0 F 0

60 2.22CHANDRA MOHAN KUDADA 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 0 0

8 8 0 0

U

L

27

1 of 1
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DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 1002(2)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

Professional Practices-II

Workshop Practice-I

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Engineering Graphics-I

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DAM
1001(4)

DAM
2001(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET2 Semester 3

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D105/18 F D A D B+ C A

A+ A+ A

0 12

9

24 16 21 20 8

9 8 A 16 A+ 9

152 5.43HARIOM KUNWAR 0 4 8 4 7 5 8

9 9 8 8 9

U

L

28

D138/18 F D D D D F A+

A B+ B+

0 12

7

12 16 12 0 9

8 7 A 16 A 8

107 3.82AVINASH  KUMAR SINGH 0 4 4 4 4 0 9

8 7 7 8 8

U

L

28

1 of 1
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DAM 1001(4)

DAM 2001(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Basic Mathematics

Engineering Mathematics

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

PT and Games

NSS

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.



ROLL NO DAP
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DME
3007(3)

DMM
3003(4)

DMM
3005(3)

DMM
3101(4)

DAP
1002(1)

DCS
1002(1)

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DME
3106(1)

DMM
3004(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH AUTOMOBILET3 Semester 3

DMM
3006(2)

DMM
3102(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 30-12-2019

    NAME

MO 2019NOV 2019By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DL018/19 B F C D C D C F A

A A A

18 0 15

8

16 15 16 5 0 8

8 8 A 16 B+ 7

140 4.83PRANAY RAJ 6 0 5 4 5 4 5 0 8

8 8 8 8 7

U

L

29

1 of 1
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DAP 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DME 3007(3)

DMM 3003(4)

DMM 3005(3)

DMM 3101(4)

DAP 1002(1)

DCS 1002(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 3106(1)

DMM 3004(1)

DMM 3006(2)

DMM 3102(1)

Basic Physics

Applied Mathematics

Manufacturing Process

Applied Mechanics

Mechanical Engineering Materials

Thermal Engineering

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games

Professional Practices-II

Manufacturing Process Lab.

Applied Mechanics Lab.

Machine Drawing

Thermal Engineering Lab.




